
Long Muon EcalPIDmu
-4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12 Electron
Muon
Pion
Kaon
Proton
Ghost

EcalPIDmu Electron Long | All EqualMix AllTracksInEvent:AllTracksInEvent NoReweight EvalNoPreSel | Train:Bs2MuMuGhosts GhF1 Eval:HeavyGhosts | TMVA-Bs2MuMu-IsMuon | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE sigmoid SF1.4 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


